JotSolutions

Enabling Digital Ships

Eligible attendance this month :

Earnings

Opening Balance

Basic

House Rent Allowance
Leave Travel Allowance
Other Allowance
Transport Rate

Medical Allowance
Education Allowance
Internet bill

Total Earnings

Maritec Tanker Management

Private Limited
Salary Slip for month of January - 2021

Employee ID

Employee Name

Date of Birth :
Date of Joining :

Date of Leaving :

Gross Salary

Amount
0.00

47, 500.00
23, 750.00
4, 382.00
12, 735.00
1, 600.00
1, 500.00
200.00
0.00

91,667.00

Total Salary Payable :

Leave Balance as of end of this month

Bank Details
Account Num

Benificiary

Bank & Address

: M013

: Tejas Mehta
Govt ID :

08-Jun-1987
11-Oct-2018

0

: USD 91,667

Deductions
Professional Tax

Tax at Source
Loan Recovery
On Hold
Advance

Total Deductions

USD 91,667

Annual
Medical

Amount

Transaction Ref Num

Amount

0.00

21.0 Days
6.0 Days

Paid Date

Note:- This is system genrated payslip no need to required Signature.



