

Maritec Tanker Management Private Limited

Salary Slip for month of January - 2021

Employee ID : M013

Employee Name : Tejas Mehta

Govt ID :

Date of Birth : 08-Jun-1987

Date of Joining : 11-Oct-2018

Date of Leaving :

Eligible attendance this month: 0

Gross Salary : USD 91,667

Earnings	Amount	Deductions	Amount
Opening Balance	0.00	Professional Tax	
Basic	47, 500.00	Tax at Source	
House Rent Allowance	23, 750.00	Loan Recovery	
Leave Travel Allowance	4, 382.00	On Hold	
Other Allowance	12, 735.00	Advance	
Transport Rate	1, 600.00	Total Deductions	0.00
Medical Allowance	1, 500.00		
Education Allowance	200.00		
Internet bill	0.00		
Total Earnings	91,667.00		

Total Salary Payable :			USD 91,667					
		Annual		21.0 Days				
Leave Balance as of end of this month			Medical		6.0 Days			
Bank Details								
Account Num	Benificiary	Bank & Addres	s	Amount	Tran	saction Ref Num	Paid Date	

Note:- This is system genrated payslip no need to required Signature.